S HEERG -

A

s 24 flitg (HUM) : Kedh7o v
0 B3| FERFELS |
i3
fh4 Bl £y TEPEH BB (Kg)| B F{E ZAE

KR KE 71 1,728 L,719 | 1,620
EZian e 120 | 1,026 761 670
FER2) T 152 864 513 264
RKROLH T 24 612 612 612
B OL O 3| 25 | 2,062 | 1,980 | 1,728
BT PN 9 1, 944 1, 944 1, 944
EXAd = 12 4, 644 4, 491 4,104
HHOU REE 3| 4,752 | 4,752 | 4,752
=z B 12 1,944 1, 866 1,728
I I=3E5 2 7,560 4,811 3, 240
TRIREZ = 10 2, 484 2, 484 2, 484
TESD I 25 | 17,280 1,530 1,296
HEY TE#E 10 918 918 918
L LA IR 10 | 1,404 1,404 | 1,404
mE a7 6 360 360 360
xE

ME B 1,318 3, 240 186 26
Hp g & 5 756 756 756
IRE

POIEE e 9 972 961 918
E 33 EIN 94 | 1,350 | 1,051 648
=T ES 210 1,296 1,120 1, 080
Wbl

Oz

e T

FH T

T =3 188 | 1,890 664 261
SAE

IF A D

TEHND AT 52 1, 404 1, 267 1, 080
"ok FEK L 141 1,296 493 216
E3 Y 0 397 | 1,728 501 119
{AHESAH = 66 3,672 3,672 3,672
WAEESAH

EbrEl A =5 61 | 1,004 977 864
R T 6 I, 080 1,080 | 1,080
bbb FERL 105 | 1,296 834 756
w598

ERNBOEB

WEXD Bk 7 756 756 756
EIS EJN 12 | 2,538 | 2,538 | 2,538
NAZTEN




2 M

0

124

4 H

4 HEERG 5

RSt —XE
filits (HAff) : Kebh7=v

B =B IRE

L

BRE2

FEEM

& (Ke)

ik

——

= fE

A

KAE

TR 5 & Ke)

il

g | PE | RE

KRN

E 3TVl

TED

RRO B D

EZ 08

HINT=

EF A

HHOO

ez
s

91z

FIREZ

FESY

b3y

LCA

RE

KA

NE

HW

D78 E

MOIEE

E3 43

=4

Wb L

[N

ML

o L

Sid

T

150

648

511

432

SAE

A

THHND

ESES

EZ*Y

CAHESH

NWAEESAH

EOEESA

[

Ehb

ISCEES

ERAOB

WwWE LD

HIR5<

NAZEN




WHEENG —E B S — R
Sf 2% 12H 4H f#& (Bifl) : Kedh7=b

&l FRAFE

il i

X
T
X
o

LhE EEEMBEKe)| &E | T TEEM SR Ke)| HiE | PE

BRS /o C

TR 2

(R O

BEET & 20 1,177 L, 177 | 1,177

BT X OF 4> Fx: 108 3,240 2,747 1,750

TR = L O

(R ANT

| AR AL

EESVES

PR AE

R =3

BEa—/ AT




S 24

% HEER5—R

HARE— A

fliks (B4t

: KehHb

aslE]

ik

i

T

bty
=

T EE M

#H & (Ke)

ks

hfiE

LAE

DY HA

TEJE

1,399

378

PR E

WHLET

=301

WbHbLATF

2 5HAT

LL»®%

RETDH

TElE

30

8, 424

8, 424

8,424

THhH

HIAE

S

ES

5, 400

5, 346

5,292

B350

EET

HET

Ex0R2

N

60

8, 289

5, 463

4, 050

BhoR+

FRICCA

K f

EFHRD

B0

FrEE

Y HAEL

F I

P

ENaN

77U

156

1, 782

1,422

1,242

SHHEER

EZFXAe

BEE T

B C

FASAE

B ET




